FORM PTO-1595///29/@ RECC OMP No. 3651-0011(exp. 4/94)

12-21-2000

HEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa. 1015	original documents or copy thereof.		
i. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
John Chu - November 9, 2000	Name: MOSEL VITELIC INC.		
Der-Tsyr Fan - November 13, 2000 Chon-Shin Jou - November 14, 2000	Internal Address: No. 19, Lishing Rd.		
Ting S. Wang - November 21, 2000	Science-Based Industrial Park		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No	Hsinchu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
(X) Assignment () Merger	Street Address:		
() Security Agreement () Change of Name			
() Other	City: State: ZIP:		
Execution Date: November 9, 13, 14, 21, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 9/7a	25602		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application is: November 9, 13, 14, 21, 2000		
A atent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers attac	hed?()Yes(X)No.		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:	o. Total fulliber of applications and patents involved.		
Name: Greer, Burns & Crain, Ltd.			
Internal Address: 25th Floor			
300 South Wacker Drive	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
Chicago, Illinois 60606	(X) Enclosed		
Street Address:	(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account only in the event proper payment is not enclosed.		
City: State: ZIP:	8. Deposit account number:		
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No	07-2069		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
2/21/2000 JJALLAH2 00000131 09725602 1 FC:581 40.00 0P DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreging information is the original document. The property of the foreging information is the original document.	9 < -		
Roger D. Greer Name of Person Signing Sig	November 29, 2000 Date		
Total number of pages including cove	r sheet, attachments, and document:		
0411.64989			

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valua acknowledged, the undersigned,		t of which is hereby	
(1) John Chu, Der-Tsyr Fan, Chon-Shin Jou, Ting S. Wang			
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRA	ANSFER(S) TO		
(3) No. 19, Lishing Rd., Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C. (hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent entitled (4) Metallizing Process Of Semiconductor Devices			
which application was: (a) executed by the undersigned on (5)			
(b) filed on (5b)			
and assigned Serial No. including any and all United States letters and any and all extensions, divisions, reiss application and patents, and the right to all protection of industrial property and applicat It is hereby authorized and requested the said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assidesignee.	Patents which may be granted uses, substitutes, renewals or benefits under all internationations for said improvements. at the Commissioner of Patent signee, its assigns or its successioner.	s issue any and all of ssors in interest or its	
Upon said consideration, it is further ag the expense of said Assignee, the undersigner renewal, and reissue patent applications; ex everything possible which said Assignee sh maintaining patent protection as provided her	d will execute all divisional, co secute all rightful other paper	ontinuing, substitute,	
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)		
2000/11/09	John Chu	John Chu	
7000/11/13	Outrota.	Der-Tsyr Fan	
Des /11/14	Chorthin Dow	Chon-Shin Jou	
2002/11/21	Tings Wany	Ting S. Wang	
VITNESSES:			

PATENT REEL: 011344 FRAME: 0542

RECORDED: 11/29/2000